Date

3-27-17
3-25-17
3-28-17
4-03-17
4-17-17
5-13-17

2017 Outdoor Track Schedule
Rustburg Track
Where Champions Are Never Satisfied

JV Regular Season
Opponent Place Time
Rust/Appom/LCA RHS 4:30pm
CC Championship  RHS 12:00pm

Rust/Sandusky SMS 4:30pm
Rust/Dunbar DMS 4:30pm
Rust/Linkhorne LMS 4::30pm

JV Track Championship ECG  9:00am
(Only 8" graders)

Head Coach Mosley
Assistant Coach Wallin
Assistant Coach Douglas
Assistant Coach Dunn
Assistant Coach Mitchell



