2017 Outdoor Track Schedule Rustburg Track Where Champions Are Never Satisfied

JV Regular Season

Date	Opponent	Place	Time
3-27-17	Rust/Appom/LCA	RHS	4:30pm
3-25-17	CC Championship	RHS	12:00pm
3-28-17	Rust/Sandusky	SMS	4:30pm
4-03-17	Rust/Dunbar	DMS	4:30pm
4-17-17	Rust/Linkhorne	LMS	4::30pm
5-13-17	JV Track Championship ECG		9:00am
	(Only 8 th graders)	_	

Head Coach Mosley Assistant Coach Wallin Assistant Coach Douglas Assistant Coach Dunn Assistant Coach Mitchell